SHDSL Network Extenders 2000
SNE2000G-S, SNE2000G-P, SNE2000G-Kit1
✓ Extends Ethernet services
over a simple twisted
copper pair using SHDSL
✓ Supports selectable data
rates up to 2.3 Mbps
(symmetrical)

■ Humidity: 5% to 95%, non-condensing
■ Altitude: -200ft to 16,500ft (-60m to 5,000m)
Ordering Information
SHDSL Network Extenders - Single Units
SNE2000G-S-US SHDSL Subscriber unit with NA Power Supply
SNE2000G-S-EU SHDSL Subscriber unit with EUPower Supply
SNE2000G-S-UK SHDSL Subscriber unit with UK Power Supply
SNE2000G-P-US SHDSL Provider unit with NA Power Supply
SNE2000G-P-EU SHDSL Provider unit with EUPower Supply
SNE2000G-P-UK SHDSL Provider unit with UK Power Supply
SHDSL Network Extender Kits
SNE2000G-KIT1US SHDSL Point-to-Point kit - includes (1) SNE2000G-S + (1) SNE2000G-P with NA Power Supplies
SNE2000G-KIT1EU SHDSL Point-to-Point kit - includes (1) SNE2000G-S + (1) SNE2000G-P with EUPower Supplies
SNE2000G-KIT1UK SHDSL Point-to-Point kit - includes (1) SNE2000G-S + (1) SNE2000G-P with UK Power Supplies
2008/10/23 09:23:29